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Replacement module electronics for IB ST (ZF) 24 DO 32/2
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Your advantages

+ 32 digital outputs

« Connection of actuators in 2-conductor technology
» Nominal current per output: 500 mA

+ Total current of the terminal: 8 A

» Diagnostic and status indicators

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

2754370

1pc

1pc

DRI332
4017918063139
181.8¢g

188 g

85389091

DE
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Technical data

Interfaces

ST local bus

Transmission speed 500 kbps

Product properties

Product type 1/0 component
Type modular

INTERBUS Smart Terminal

Connection data

Connection method Spring-cage connection

Stripping length 8 mm
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Degree of protection 1P20
Mounting
Mounting type DIN rail mounting
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Approvals

% To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pc/products/275437(

£-\Y cUL Recognized
Approval ID: FILE E 140324

-\ UL Recognized
Approval ID: FILE E 140324

cULus Recognized
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0 27242604
ETIM

ETIM 8.0 EC001599
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 32151600
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Environmental product compliance

REACh SVHC Lead 7439-92-1
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